
BMTC Route No. 01. Peenya, BMTC Depot No. 09  

Route Coordinator: Mrs Megha (9066291825)/ Mr.Raju(9632487736) 

 

Sl. 
No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1 8th Mile , Bus stop 7.25AM 

2 Dasarahalli bus stop 7.27 

3 Jalahalli Cross 7.30 

4 Sri Ayyappa Temple bus stop 7.31 

5 Shettihalli cross 7.32 

6 KG Halli Railway bridge 7.33 

7 K G Halli (HMT Water Factory) 7.35 

8 HMT Auditorium 7.38 

9 Nagaland Circle 7.39 

10 Doddabommasnadra 7.45 

11 Chamundeswari Layout 7.46 

12 Nanjappa Circle 7.47 

13 Vidyaranyapura 1st Block 7.48 

14 Vidyaranyapura Canara Bank 7.49 

15 Vidyaranyapura Post Office 7.50 

16 Vidyaranyapura Karanataka Bank 7.52 

17 Vidyaranyapura Last Bus Stop 7.55 

18 Jelly Machine Stop 7.57 

19 Attur Layout 8.00 

20 BMSIT&M Girls Hostel 8.05 

21 BMSIT&M College 8.20 AM 

 

 
BMTC Route No. 02. Yeshwanthapur, BMTC Depot No. 26 

Route Coordinator: Mr. Sagar (9060933363)/ Mr.Ashok (9986027768) 

 

   
Sl. 
No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

      

1 Mysore Soap Factory 7.00 AM 

2 Iscon Temple 7.02 

3 Mahalaxmi Layout Entrance 7.04 

4 Rajajinagar 1st Block 7.10 

5 Navarang Theater 7.12 

6 Mariyappanapalya 7.14 

7 Harischandra Ghat Bus stop 7.16 

8 Devaiah Park Bus stop 7.18 

9 Malleswaram Circle 7.20 

10 Malleswaram 8th Cross 7.21 

11 Maslleswaram 15th Cross Sai baba Temple 7.23 

12 Chitramutt / Coffe Day circle 7.24 



13 8th Main Ganesha Temple 7.25 

14 Malleswaram 18th Cross 7.27 

15 Sadashivanagar/Bhashyam Circle 7.29 

15 Mekri Circle after Fly Over 7.32 

16 Ashwath Nagar Bus stop 7.34 

17 Geddala halli Bus stop 7.35 

18 Sanjaynagar Bus stop Radhakrishna Temple 7.37 

19 Bhadrappa layout 7.40 

20 Hebbal Junction Bus stop 7.45 

21 Kodigehalli Gate 7.47 

22 BMSIT&M 8.20 AM 

 

 

BMTC Route No. 03. KR Puram, BMTC Depot No. 24 

Route Coordinator: Mr. Swamy (9844981592) 

 

   
Sl. 
No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1  KR Puram Bus stop 7.00AM 

2 ITI Main Gate 7.04 

3 Ramamurthynagar Church 7.07 

4 Aladamara Bus stop 7.10 

5 Ramamurthynagar Central Bank 7.15 

6 Ramamurthy Nagar Bridge 7.20 

7 Vijaya Bank Colony 7.21 

8 Horamavu Signal 7.25 

9 Bansawadi Fly Over 7.28 

10 Babusa Palya 7.30 

11 Kalyan Nagar Depot 7.32 

12 Hennur Signal 7.34 

13 HBR Layout 7.35 

14 Nagawara Signal 7.37 

15 Veerana Palya 7.39 

16 Hebbal 7.41 

17 Esteem Mall 7.42 

18 Kodeghehalli Gate 7.44 

19 Byatarayanapura Sri Ram Temple 7.47 

20 GKVK 7.48 

21 Allalsandra 7.51 

22 Yelahanka NES 7.55 

23 BMSIT&M 8.20 AM 

   

   

 

 

 



 
 
BMTC Route No. 05. Deepanjali Nagar BMTC Depot 16 
  

 
 

 

Route Coordinator:  Mr. Shivamallu (9972914945) 

  

Sl. No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

      

1 Deepanjali Nagar BMTC Bus depot 7.05AM 

2 RPC Layout Signal 7.07 

3 Attiguppe Bus stop 7.09 

4 Maruti Mandira 7.11 

5 Vijayanagar Bus stop 7.13 

6 Manuvana 7.15 

7 Magadi Toll gate 7.16 

8 Fire station (Rajaji Nagar) 7.18 

9 Dhobi Ghat 7.20 

10 Shivanahalli 7.22 

11 Govardhan Theatre 7.33 

12 Yeshwanthapura fly over 7.35 

13 Ayyappa Temple 7.37 

14 Deevanara Palya 7.38 

15 Ramaiah College 7.40 

16 Mathikere Bus stop 7.43 

17 Gokula Bus stop 7.45 

18 BEL Circle 7.50 

BMTC Route No. 04. RT Nagar BMTC Depot 14 
 
Route Coordinator:  Swetha (8618899189) 

  

   

Sl. No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1  Matadahalli Bus stop (Radhakrishna Talkies) 7.20 AM 

2 Rehamath Nagar Bus stop 7.24 

3 RT Nagar Post Office 7.26 

4 RT Nagar Police Station 7.30 

5 CBI  7.32 

6 Hebbal 7.34 

7 Ring Road Big Bazaar 7.36 

8 Kuvempu Circle 7.38 

9 BEL Circle 7.40 

10 Gangamma Circle 7.43 

11 MS Palya 7.45 

12 Bettahalli 7.49 

13 Attur Layout 7.51 

14 Purvankara 7.52 

15 BMSIT Girls Hostel 7.55 

16 BMSIT&M 8.20 AM 



19 Gangamma Circle 7.55 

20 BMSIT&M Girls Hostel 8.00 

21 Vishal Mart 8.02 

22 BMSIT&M 8.20 AM 

 

BMTC Route No. 06. Shantinagar BMTC Depot 02 
 
Route Coordinator:  Mr. Hitendra (9972275909)  

   

Sl. No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

      

1 BMSCE 7.00 AM 

2 Ramakrishna Ashram 7.02 

3 More Bazar 7.03 

4 Chamrajpet 3rd Cross 3rd Main 7.08 

5 CCB Police station 7.10 

6 Goodshed Road 7.12 

7 Shanthala Silk House 7.14 

8 Central/Swastik stop 7.18 

9 Malleswaram 13th Cross 7.26 

10 Malleswaram 18th Cross 7.30 

11 Tata Institute 7.35 

12 Sadashiva nagar Police Station 7.37 

13 MS Ramaih Hospital 7.40 

14 Punjab Natinal Bank 7.41 

12 Devasandra Bus stop 7.42 

13 Kanti Sweets New BEL Road 7.43 

14 BEL Circle  7.45 

15 MS Palya 7.55 

16 BMSIT&M Girls Hostel 8.05 

17 BMSIT&M 8.20 

 

BMTC Route No. 07. Shantinagar BMTC Depot 02 
 
Route Coordinator:  Ms Meena (9880582039) 

   

Sl. No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1 Shantinagar Bus stop Double Road 7.00 AM 

2 Hockey Stadium 7.05 

3 Baldwin College/Johnsen Market 7.08 

4 Life style Junction 7.12 

5 Hosmat Hospital 7.15 

6 M G Road (Trinity Circle) 7.18 

7 Ulsoor Lake Police Station 7.20 

8 Ulsoor Adarsha Talkies 7.21 

9 Ulsoor Philips 7.23 



10 Shantisagar Ulsoor Lake 7.25 

11 Thomas Cook Petral Bunk 7.28 

12 Coles Park 7.31 

13 Nandi Durga Road 7.35 

14 AirTel Office 7.38 

16 Munireddy Palya 7.40 

15 T V Tower Via Fun World 7.42 

16 Esteem Maal 7.53 

17 Yelahanka Old Town 8.05 

18 BMSIT&M 8.20 
 

 
 
 
BMTC Route No. 10. Banashankari BMTC Depot 20 
Route Coordinator:  Mrs. Ramya (9916623377) 

BMTC Route No. 08.  MS Palya BMTC Depot No. 45 

 
 
 
 
  

 

Route Coordinator:  Mrs. Varija (8970385506) 

  
Sl. 
No 

Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1 Nanjappa Circle 7.45 

2 Vidyaranyapura 1st Block 7.48 

3 Vidyaranyapura Canara Bank 7.49 

4 Vidyaranyapura Post Office 7.50 

5 Vidyaranyapura Karanataka Bank 7.52 

6 Vidyaranyapura Last Bus Stop 7.55 

7 Jelly Machine Stop 7.57 

8 Attur Layout 8.00 

9 NCC Urban Flats 8.02 

10 BMSIT Girls Hostel 8.05 

11 Vishal Mart 8.07 

11 BMSIT College 8.20 AM 

 

   
Sl. 
No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1 Devegowda Petrol Bunk 6.50AM 

2 Kathriguppe 6.55 

3 Janatha Bazaar 6.57 

4 PES College Via Hosakerehalli 6.59 

5 Nayandahalli Junction 7.02 

6 Nagarbhavi Circle 7.04 

7 Moodalapalya Circle 7.07 

8 KHB Colony 7.12 

9 Pavithra Paradise 7.15 

10 Basaveshwara Nagar Water Tank 7.18 



11 Shankar mutt 7.20 

12 Modi Hospital 7.22 

13 Navarang Talkies 7.24 

14 Malleswaram Circle 7.32 

15 Vyalikaval Police station 7.35 

16 Bhashyam Circle, Sadashiva Nagar 7.38 

17 Mekhri Circle 7.43 

18 NES Yelahanka 8.05 

19 BMSIT&M 8.20 AM 

 

 
BMTC Route No. 11. Indira Nagar BMTC Depot 06) 
Route Coordinator:  Mr. Chalapthy(9964502716) 

  
Sl. No Pickup Point Pickup Time 

1 KFC CMH Road Indira Nagar 6.55 

2 Thippasandra Main Road 6.58 

3 BEML Gate 7.05 

4 NGEF 7.10 

5 Bayyappanahalli Metro station 7.12 

6 Banaganahalli 7.15 

7 Kasthurinagar 7.20 

8 Ramamurthy Nagar Bridge 7.25 

9 Kalyan Nagar 7.35 

10 Hennur Signal 7.39 

11 HRBR Layout 7.41 

12 Nagawara Signal 7.45 

13 Manyata Tech Park 7.48 

14 Hebbal Fly Over 7.50 

15 Byatarayanapura 7.55 

16 GKVK 7.57 

17 NES 8.05 

18 BMSIT 8.20 AM 

 

 

 


